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25
81
26P
51N
51
26

10
39
61
811
08
23
01

29
76
11

41
18
84
63
15

Ross
Terry
Bubba
Stephen
Becca
Rick
Kenny
Steve
Kenzie
Johnny
Mason
Nick
Eddie
Travis
Tommy

Tommy
Nate

Josh
Brett
Joe
Brent
Robert
Jay
Rex

Damon

Driver
Reaid
Kenseth
Fisher Jr.
Pollard
Nasse
Kasten ®
Turner

Tweedy

Dorer
Ruston
VanDoorn
Mingus
Lay

Van Meter
Braden ®
Cook

St. John
Caruth ®

Nelms
Robinson ®
Beaver
Jack
Maynor
Niewiek
Norris Jr.

Ecoff

Hometown
Acworth, GA
Mooresville, NC
Ossian, IN
Senoia, GA
Pinellas Park, FL
Mequon, WI
Yorktown, IN
Greenfield, IN
Lakeland, FL
Mooresville, NC
Coopersville, MI
Brentwood, TN
Cicero, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Wheeling, WV
Ft. Wayne, IN
Greenwood, IN
Ames, IA
Lockport, IL
New Albany, IN
Noblesville, IN
Butler, IN
Hartland, WI
Cutlerville, Ml
Spiceland, IN
Greenfield, IN

Stoops Freightliner Redbud 300

Qualifying Results
Anderson Speedway

Saturday, July 21, 2012

Sponsor
R.M.S. Custom Machine/Hall Fire Protection/Bill Elliott Racing
FarmAndFleet.com/Generation 3 Motorsports
Bruce Miller Service/McGunegill Engine Performance
Atlanta Thrifty Nickel/Racing Radios
All American Concrete/DLP Motorsports
Speed 51.com/Racing Electronics/MAC Tools
Great Deals Magazine/Mitch Smith Auto Service
Muller Sales & Service/Muller Motorsports
Racecar Engineering/Checkered Flag Graphics
Melmark Pipe & Supply/Mitch Smith Auto Service
Great Lakes Peterbilt/ JEGS.com/MEP
Call Before You Dig 811/Diamond Equipment
Perfect Wireless/Prime Car Company
Advance Auto Sales/Tow Little B's/Lawrence Towing
Senneker Performance/RememberTheMiners.org
Circle J Transport/Omnisource Corporation
Steve St. John Signs & Designs/McGunegill Engine Performance
Brella Sports Group/Caruth Construction
Direct Fasteners/KJ Motorsports
DCI General Contractors/Monson Trucking
Tim's Heating & Cooling/Modern Trailer Sales
Brent's Automotive/Hartman Auto Body
H.M. Product Solutions/M.C.I. Consulting
T.A.AA.G. Incorporated/TerryTownRV.com
R. Norris Co. Inc.

PGG Enterprises/Ecoff Motorsports

RCA >-

A
SUPER

CHRMPION
RACING
ASSOCIRTION

SER/IES
Time Speed Interval
12173 73934  Leader
12210 73.710  -0.037
12288 73242 -0.115
12293 73212 -0.120
12310 73111 -0.137
12.311 73105  -0.138
12315 73.082  -0.142
12.315 73.082  -0.142
12320 73.052  -0.147
12322 73.040  -0.149
12.357 72.833  -0.184
12372 72745 0199
12.372 72.745  -0.199
12429 72411  -0.256
12434 72382  -0.261
12455 72260  -0.282
12467 72191  -0.294
12474 72150  -0.301
12510 71942  -0.337
12523 71.868  -0.350
12534 71.805  -0.361
12.563 71.639  -0.390
12584 71519 0411
12649 71152  -0.476
12667 71.051  -0.494
12.819 70.208  -0.646




